

**HARMONY INTERNATIONAL**

302,SATYAM CHS,MAROLI CHURCH,  
MAHUL ROAD, CHEMBUR EAST,  
MUMBAI-400074.

TEL:-07977271899 / 09823674722

**TAX INVOICE**

*Auth checked by  
Protection Team*

**CLIENT DETAILS**

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED  
DEL BUDWEISER BAR  
NEW TERMINAL 1, INDIRA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL  
AIRPORT,DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA, MEHRAM NAGAR,  
NEW DELHI - 110037.

**SUPPLIER DETAILS**

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY  
PAN : AREPA2226M  
LEGAL NAME : BHARAT AGARWAL

GST NO : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ

DATE : 13.05.2024

TAX INVOICE NO : 437

P.O NO : TFSPL/PO/24-25/000164

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	HSN CODE	QTY IN NOS	PRICE IN NOS	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
						%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
✓ 1	HAND MIXER BLENDER BOSS BLENDER 400 W	BOSS BLENDER 400 W	8516	1	1092.50	18.00	196.65	9.00	-	9.00	-	1092.50
✓ 2	ROLLING PIN FIBER 20 X 2.5 DIA WHITE NONSTICK	20 L X 2.5 DIA WHITE NONSTICK	3924	1	748.00	18.00	134.64	9.00	-	9.00	-	748.00
✓ 3	KOT HOLDER ALUMINIUM 24		7323	4	340.00	12.00	163.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	1360.00
✓ 4	WOODEN SPATULA 8	ROSEWOOD	7323	3	68.00	12.00	24.48	6.00	-	6.00	-	204.00
✓ 5	TIN CUTTER SMALL	GLARE ALL IN ONE	8211	2	80.00	18.00	28.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	160.00
✓ 6	SQUEEZE BOTTLE 8 OZ	WHITE SQUEEZE BOTTLE ENRICH BRAND	3924	6	30.00	18.00	32.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	180.00
✓ 7	SQUEEZE BOTTLE 12 OZ	WHITE SQUEEZE BOTTLE ENRICH BRAND	3924	8	30.00	18.00	43.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	240.00
✓ 8	SQUEEZE BOTTLE 24 OZ	WHITE SQUEEZE BOTTLE ENRICH BRAND	3924	4	47.00	18.00	33.84	9.00	-	9.00	-	188.00
✓ 9	MEASURING JUG POLYCARBONATE	50 ML TO 2 LITRE CAPACITY 6 CPCS PER SET	3924	1	493.00	18.00	88.74	9.00	-	9.00	-	493.00
✓ 10	LIME SQUEEEZR (CITRUS PRESS)	ALUMINIUM COMMERCIAL	7323	1	114.00	12.00	13.68	6.00	-	6.00	-	114.00
✓ 11	SS CONICAL FINE MESH SMALL 10	WITHOUT STAND	7323	1	493.00	12.00	59.16	6.00	-	6.00	-	493.00
✓ 12	SS SPICE BOX 9 COMPARTMENT WITH LID		7323	2	1403.00	12.00	336.72	6.00	-	6.00	-	2806.00
✓ 13	SS SAUCE PAN 6 FLAT BASE	AVON BRAND 3 LITRE CAPACITY WITHOUT LID	7323	2	1150.00	12.00	276.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	2300.00
✓ 14	SS SAUCE PAN 7.0 FLAT BASE	AVON BRAND 5 LITRE CAPACITY WITHOUT LID	7323	2	1985.50	12.00	476.52	6.00	-	6.00	-	3971.00
✓ 15	SS SAUCE PAN 12 FLAT BASE	AVON BRAND 6 LITRE CAPACITY WITHOUT LID	7323	2	2432.00	12.00	583.68	6.00	-	6.00	-	4864.00
✓ 16	SS SAUCE PAN 14 FLAT BASE	AVON BRAND 8 LITRE CAPACITY WITHOUT LID	7323	1	2655.25	12.00	318.63	6.00	-	6.00	-	2655.25
✓ 17	PIZZA CUTTER 4 WITH BLACK HANDLE		8211	1	179.00	18.00	32.22	9.00	-	9.00	-	179.00

1013203

11

*Syde*

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

*[Signature]*

Proprietor

Big Bowl - 4 No - (Total - 16 Bowl)

✓ 18	CHINESE PALTA	38 CMS CHINESE PALTA	7323	1	140.00	12.00	16.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	140.00
✓ 19	SS SOUP STRAINER 8 DOUBLE MESH		7323	1	361.00	12.00	43.32	6.00	-	6.00	-	361.00
✓ 20	SS GRATER 6 IN 1 (4 SIDED)		8211	1	102.00	18.00	18.36	9.00	-	9.00	-	102.00
✓ 21	SS VEGETABLE & POTATO PEELER		8211	4	23.00	18.00	16.56	9.00	-	9.00	-	92.00
✓ 22	SS WHISK 10 LONG	THICK WIRE	7323	2	190.00	12.00	45.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	380.00
✓ 23	SS TONG 12 SCALLOP TYPE GREEN 3 & RED 3	SPRING SYSTEM	8215	6	153.00	18.00	165.24	9.00	-	9.00	-	918.00
✓ 24	SS SOUP LADDLE 12 OZ	HEAVY DUTY	8215	2	110.00	18.00	39.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	220.00
✓ 25	SS SOUP LADDLE 3 OZ	HEAVY DUTY	8215	4	70.00	18.00	50.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	280.00
✓ 26	SS SOUP LADDLE 1 OZ	30 ML	8215	6	50.00	18.00	54.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	300.00
✓ 27	SS ROUND MIXING BOWL 12 DIA	VINOD BRAND	7323	2	255.00	12.00	61.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	510.00
✓ 28	SS ROUND MIXING BOWL 10 DIA	VINOD BRAND	7323	4	200.00	12.00	96.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	800.00
✓ 29	SS ROUND MIXING BOWL 8 DIA	VINOD BRAND	7323	6	150.00	12.00	108.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	900.00
✓ 30	SS ROUND MIXING BOWL 6 DIA	VINOD BRAND	7323	2	60.00	12.00	14.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	120.00
✓ 31	SS LADDLE NO 5	15 LONG	8215	1	65.00	18.00	11.70	9.00	-	9.00	-	65.00
✓ 32	SAUCE PAN 20 CM	AVON BRAND WITHOUT LID	7323	1	1368.00	12.00	164.16	6.00	-	6.00	-	1368.00
✓ 33	SS STOCK POT 20 LTR WITH LID	AVON BRAND	7323	1	6892.25	12.00	827.07	6.00	-	6.00	-	6892.25
✓ 34	SS PAN SPOON 7 NO 5	HEAVY HANDLE	8215	1	75.00	18.00	13.50	9.00	-	9.00	-	75.00
✓ 35	PLASTIC SPRAY BOTTLE		3924	2	55.00	18.00	19.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	110.00
✓ 36	SILICON GLOVES	OVEN HOT PLATE USE	3924	2	445.00	18.00	160.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	890.00
✓ 37	OIL BRUSH SILICON MEDIUM WITH ACRYLIC HANDLE GREEN 2 AND RED 2		3924	4	80.00	18.00	57.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	320.00
✓ 38	PLASTIC MEASURING CUP	4 PCS SET	3924	1	47.00	18.00	8.46	9.00	-	9.00	-	47.00
✓ 39	NON STICK FRY PAN 8 WITH SS HANDLE	TEFLON BRAND	7323	2	748.00	12.00	179.52	6.00	-	6.00	-	1496.00
✓ 40	SS FRY PAN 10 WITH INDUCTION BASE	AVON BRAND	7323	2	1210.00	12.00	290.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	2420.00
✓ 41	NON STICK FRY PAN 12 WITH SS HANDLE	TEFLON BRAND	7323	1	1258.00	12.00	150.96	6.00	-	6.00	-	1258.00
✓ 42	CHOPPING BOARD RED IMPORTED 1	12 X 18 X 1 INDIAN MAKE	3924	1	663.00	18.00	119.34	9.00	-	9.00	-	663.00
✓ 43	CHOPPING BOARD GREEN IMPORTED 1	12 X 18 X 1 INDIAN MAKE	3924	1	663.00	18.00	119.34	9.00	-	9.00	-	663.00
✓ 44	CHOPPING BOARD YELLOW IMPORTED 1	12 X 18 X 1 INDIAN MAKE	3924	1	663.00	18.00	119.34	9.00	-	9.00	-	663.00
✓ 45	CHOPPING BOARD WHITE IMPORTED 2	12 X 18 X 2 INDIAN MAKE	3924	1	1573.00	18.00	283.14	9.00	-	9.00	-	1573.00
✓ 46	RUBBER SPATULA 12 WITH PLASTIC HANDLE GREEN 2 AND RED 2		3924	4	150.00	18.00	108.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	600.00
✓ 47	SS SLICER 8 HEAVY DUTY		7323	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00

10/3203  
11

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

Proprietor



48	SS SEASONING SHAKER		7323	6	115.00	12.00	82.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	690.00
49	SS POT SMALL HANDI	RELIANCE BRAND 16 GUAGE	7323	2	1800.00	12.00	432.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	3600.00
50	MIXER GRINDER SUMEET 500 WATTS	2 JARS SUMEET BRAND	8516	1	5177.00	18.00	931.86	9.00	-	9.00	-	5177.00
51	SS CHESSE GRATER	WITH GRIP HANDLE	8211	2	61.75	18.00	22.23	9.00	-	9.00	-	123.50
52	SS CHOPPING BOARD STAND 6 IN 1	HEAVY DUTY	7323	1	1200.00	12.00	144.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1200.00
53	SS STOCK POT INDUCTION BASE WITH LID 8	AVON BRAND HEAVY DUTY	7323	2	2802.50	12.00	672.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	5605.00
54	SS STOCK POT INDUCTION BASE WITH LID 10	AVON BRAND HEAVY DUTY	7323	2	3819.00	12.00	916.56	6.00	-	6.00	-	7638.00
55	SS STOCK POT INDUCTION BASE WITH LID 12	AVON BRAND HEAVY DUTY	7323	1	5101.50	12.00	612.18	6.00	-	6.00	-	5101.50
56	SPATULA SILICON 8		3924	2	81.00	18.00	29.16	9.00	-	9.00	-	162.00
57	MS WALL FITTED PAPER ROLL STAND		8211	2	2423.00	18.00	872.28	9.00	-	9.00	-	4846.00
58	SS SOAP DISPENSER	(Plastic)	3924	2	748.00	18.00	269.28	9.00	-	9.00	-	1496.00
59	SS FING B SCALP TYPE SPRINF TYPE GREEN 3 & RED 3	SPRING TYPE	8215	6	119.00	18.00	128.52	9.00	-	9.00	-	714.00
60	GN PAN 1 1 200 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 1 200 MM WITH LID	7323	6	1257.00	12.00	905.04	6.00	-	6.00	-	7542.00
61	GN PAN 1 1 150 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 1 150 MM WITH LID	7323	6	994.00	12.00	715.68	6.00	-	6.00	-	5964.00
62	GN PAN 1 1 100 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 1 100 MM WITH LID	7323	6	900.00	12.00	648.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5400.00
63	GN PAN 1 2 200 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 2 200 MM WITH LID	7323	12	1000.00	12.00	1440.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	12000.00
64	GN PAN 1 2 150 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 2 150 MM WITH LID	7323	12	710.00	12.00	1022.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	8520.00
65	GN PAN 1 2 100 MM WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 2 100 MM WITH LID	7323	6	658.00	12.00	473.76	6.00	-	6.00	-	3948.00
66	GN PAN 1 4 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 4 WITH LID	7323	6	510.00	12.00	367.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	3060.00
67	GN PAN 1 3 150 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 3 150 WITH LID	7323	6	615.00	12.00	442.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	3690.00
68	GN PAN 1 3 100 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 3 100 WITH LID	7323	6	560.00	12.00	403.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	3360.00
69	GN PAN 1 3 65 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 3 65 WITH LID	7323	6	500.00	12.00	360.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	3000.00

10/3203

70	GN PAN 1 6 150 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 6 150 WITH LID	7323	6	505.00	12.00	363.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	3030.00
71	GN PAN 1 6 100 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 6 100 WITH LID	7323	12	440.00	12.00	633.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	5280.00
72	GN PAN 1 9 150 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 9 150 WITH LID	7323	6	470.00	12.00	338.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	2820.00
73	GN PAN 1 9 100 WITH LID WITH TFS DATE TAG LASER PRINTING	GN PAN 1 9 100 WITH LID	7323	6	410.00	12.00	295.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	2460.00
74	TIN CUTTER SMALL	TIN CUTTER SMALL	8211	2	80.00	18.00	28.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	160.00
75	SS CONTAINER 3 KG LOCK & LOCK	SS CONTAINER 3 KG LOCK & LOCK	7323	5	400.00	12.00	240.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	2000.00
76	SS CONTAINER 5 KG LOCK & LOCK	SS CONTAINER 5 KG LOCK & LOCK	7323	5	600.00	12.00	360.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	3000.00
77	6 COMPARTMENT GARNISH TRAY	6 COMPARTMENT GARNISH TRAY	3924	1	493.00	18.00	88.74	9.00	-	9.00	-	493.00

HSN SAC	TAXABLE VALUE	IGST TAX		TOTAL
		RATE	AMOUNT	
8516	6269.50	18%	1128.51	1128.51
3924	9529.00	18%	1715.22	1715.22
7323	134561.00	12%	16147.32	16147.32
8211	5662.50	18%	1019.25	1019.25
8215	2572.00	18%	462.96	462.96
TOTAL	158594.00		20473.26	20473.26

GOODS TOTAL	158594.00
IGST	20473.26
CGST	0.00
SGST	0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	179067.26
ROUND OFF	-0.26
AMOUNT	179067.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT ROYAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

Travel Food Service - India Technical - ID Pvt. Ltd.  
 Revenue Assurance #11111111  
 SL. No. 472  
 DATE 17/05/24  
 SIGN *ag*

*[Signature]*  
 Proprietor

*checked by  
 Production team*

1013203  
 11